
SCHEDULE - DESPERADOS
spring 2007 / RINX - CANADIAN

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 18, 07 1 DESPERADOS 0 SAINTS 9:00 am -

Sun, Mar 04, 07 2 TORONTO PHANTOMS 5 DESPERADOS 1:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 11, 07 4 STINGERS 0 DESPERADOS 10:00 am -

Sun, Mar 18, 07 3 TORONTO BULLDOGS 2 DESPERADOS 9:00 am -

Sat, Mar 24, 07 0 G-UNIT 1 DESPERADOS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 25, 07 4 SAINTS 3 DESPERADOS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 01, 07 0 DESPERADOS 3 TORONTO PHANTOMS 10:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 07, 07 2 DESPERADOS 0 STINGERS 8:00 am -

Thu, Apr 12, 07 0 DESPERADOS 5 G-UNIT 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 15, 07 1 DESPERADOS 3 TORONTO BULLDOGS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 22, 07 1 2 DESPERADOS 4 TORONTO BULLDOGS 10:00 am -

Sun, Apr 29, 07 1 4 TORONTO BULLDOGS 0 DESPERADOS 8:00 pm -


